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J.P. Morgan 2019412 H | f1AETLE | EMEREL | #7074 T HE | 1,971,796 | 20204£12 5 | $18.7500 | $36,978,121.6400 3,627,971
Securities PLC | 17 H 2H
frAETHE | HftEhlES | S$T01ETAE 8,400 | 2024411 H | $18.7300 $157,293.3600 3,619,571
26 H
frAETE | HftEhlES | ST0rETAE 400 | 202144 H | $18.6400 $7,456.0000 3,619,971
30 H
PTETHE HEREmn | BTITAET A 157,800 | 202146 H | $18.7100 | $2,951,680.5600 3,462,171
21 H
PTETHE | HfEREL | #TTATRE 44,600 | 202144 H | $18.8800 $842,117.0000 3,417,571
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TTET R HEnlEmn | FT014ATHE 100 | 20204E12 H | $18.7400 $1,874.0000 3,417,471
16 H
1T R HtEnlEmn | #1074 TR 19,800 | 2021 41 H | $18.8500 $373,214.1600 3,397,671
20 H
fTETHE HrhEs | ST0T4E TR 119,500 | 2020 4= 5 H $18.7200 | $2,236,980.2500 3,278,171
12 H
PTETHE HrhEs | ST0T4E TR 1,800 | 2020412 H | $18.6400 $33,550.9200 3,276,371
18
fTETHE HrhEs | ST0T4AE TR 1,400 | 2021 £ 1 A $18.7100 $26,195.9600 3,274,971
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